PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Sang-Hyun Kim	03/06/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SIDIZ, INC.		
Street Address:	536-12, Segyo-Dong		
City:	Pyeongtaek-Si, Gyeonggi-Do		
State/Country:	KOREA, DEMOCRATIC PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	29338088	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (503)459-4142

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 503-459-4141

Email: ventrella@ahmrt.com

Correspondent Name: ALLEMAN HALL MCCOY RUSSELL & TUTTLE LLP

Address Line 1: 806 SW BROADWAY

Address Line 2: SUITE 600

Address Line 4: PORTLAND, OREGON 97205-3335

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: HNY09301D

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Diana Ventrella

Total Attachments: 1

source=Executed Assignment (as filed) 6-4-09#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 022780 FRAME: 0355 CT \$40.00

OF \$ 40

500877392 REEL: 022780 FRA

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I, the following named inventor:

1. Sang-Hyun Kim, residing in Pyeongtaek-Si, Republic of Korea

have invented an invention entitled SWIVEL CHAIR, for which I have executed an application for Letters Patent of the United States (check one):

· ·	ate I executed this assi Patent Application No.		61	led	_
, ,	national Application N	·	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	iled	?
WHEREAS,	SIDIZ, INC., ("Assign Segyo-Dong, Pyeongta	ee"), a Korea	n corporation,	having its prin	
which are hereby ach and by these presents above-identified invo- countries, and the en- granted therefor in	REFORE, for good and cnowledged, I, the above so do sell, assign, and trention in the United Stire right, title and intended the United States and to any and all divisions	ve named involuments of the construction of th	entor, have so ssignee, the fi territorial poo any and all I possessions	ld, assigned, ar ulf and exclusions assessions and Letters Patent of and in any ar	nd transferred, ve right to the in all foreign which may be nd all foreign
foreign countries to	orize and request the Pa issue any and all of s ntire right, title and inte igns.	aid Letters P	atent, when g	granted, to Ass	signee, as the
to me/us respecting execute all divisions necessary assignmen nake all rightful oat	ee that I will communic said invention, and te al, continuation, subst t papers to cause any a hs and generally do e d enforce proper protec- ies.	stify in any itution, renev and all of said verything pos	legal proceed val and reissu d Letters Pate ssible to aid A	ing, sign all late applications on to be issued Assignee, its signee, its signee.	awful papers, s, execute all I to Assignee, uccessors and
IN TESTIMO	NY WHEREOF, I hav	e hereunto se	t my hand on	the dates indic	ated below.
I. Inventor Name:	Sang-Hyun Kim	Signature:	Que's	Date: 0	3.06.200}
	6 7 1				_ / 0

Page 1 - ASSIGNMENT - HNY09301D

REEL: 022780 FRAME: 0356

PATENT

RECORDED: 06/04/2009